

C.N.R.No-WBJP01-000532-2025

JO(WB00637)

Order No- 03

Dated: 24.04.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner files requisites along with process fee of Rs.5/-.

Issue the same.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 08.07.2025 for SR/AD.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri